
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 October 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,177 4,269 8,446

 (Partial HB) 1244 1939 3183

 (Full HB) 2933 2330 5263

Housing Associations 1904 2346 4,250

 (Partial HB) 486 512 998

 (Full HB) 1418 1834 3252

Local Housing Allowance 485 1133 1,618

 (Partial HB) 390 801 1191

 (Full HB) 95 332 427

Other Private Tenancies 333 755 1,088

 (Partial HB) 106 55 161

 (Full HB) 227 700 927

Totals 6,899 8,503 15,402

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,805 5,164 514 2,693 3,045

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,154 231 724 828

50% Reduction awarded n/a 959 361 691 1,148

25% Reduction awarded n/a 738 180 217 664

Totals 5,805 9,015 1,286 4,325 5,685

9,015

1,286

4,325

5,685

35,905

15,402

35,905

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,789

5,805




