## Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 October 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,402
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,177	4,269	8,446
(Partial HB)	1244	1939	3183
(Full HB)	2933	2330	5263
Housing Associations	1904	2346	4,250
(Partial HB)	486	512	998
(Full HB)	1418	1834	3252
Local Housing Allowance	485	1133	1,618
(Partial HB)	390	801	1191
(Full HB)	95	332	427
Other Private Tenancies	333	755	1,088
(Partial HB)	106	55	161
(Full HB)	227	700	927
Totals	6,899	8,503	15,402

Number Council Tax Support	35,905
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,789
Passported Benefits	5,805
Single Person	9,015
Couple	1,286
Family with one child	4,325
Family with two or more children	5,685
Totals	35,905

## Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household	Household
				with One	with two or
				Child	more
					children
90% Reduction awarded	5,805	5,164	514	2,693	3,045
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,154	231	724	828
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	959	361	691	1,148
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	738	180	217	664
Totals	5,805	9,015	1,286	4,325	5,685